
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 285.0 10

2 Drake  Beran Wichita Collegiate School 172.0 265.0 8

3 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 170.0 245.0 6

4 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 245.0 4

5 Carson  Batteron Scott City 171.6 230.0 2

6 Peyton  Doty Prairie View High School 171.0 205.0 1

7 Brelin Summers Parsons High School 170.3 200.0 0

8 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 200.0 0

9 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 170.2 190.0 0

10 Martin Grogan Prairie View High School 171.0 180.0 0

11 Cooper Stokes Osage City 168.0 175.0 0

12 Scott Wyatt Cheney High School 172.0 175.0 0

13 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 171.4 170.0 0

14 Cody Cooper Santa Fe Trail High School 167.0 0 0

15 Skyler  Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 500.0 10

2 Carson  Batteron Scott City 171.6 435.0 8

3 Drake  Beran Wichita Collegiate School 172.0 415.0 6

4 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 170.2 375.0 4

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 355.0 2

6 Peyton  Doty Prairie View High School 171.0 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Brelin Summers Parsons High School 170.3 305.0 0

8 Martin Grogan Prairie View High School 171.0 285.0 0

9 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 171.4 265.0 0

10 Cooper Stokes Osage City 168.0 255.0 0

11 Scott Wyatt Cheney High School 172.0 255.0 0

12 Cody Cooper Santa Fe Trail High School 167.0 0 0

13 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 170.0 0 0

14 Skyler  Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

15 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 265.0 10

2 Carson  Batteron Scott City 171.6 260.0 8

3 Peyton  Doty Prairie View High School 171.0 235.0 6

4 Drake  Beran Wichita Collegiate School 172.0 235.0 4

5 Cooper Stokes Osage City 168.0 225.0 2

6 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 170.0 225.0 1

7 Brelin Summers Parsons High School 170.3 225.0 0

8 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 215.0 0

9 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 170.2 190.0 0

10 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 171.4 185.0 0

11 Martin Grogan Prairie View High School 171.0 150.0 0

12 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 100.0 0

13 Cody Cooper Santa Fe Trail High School 167.0 0 0

14 Skyler  Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

15 Scott Wyatt Cheney High School 172.0 0 0



Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 1050.0 10

2 Carson  Batteron Scott City 171.6 925.0 8

3 Drake  Beran Wichita Collegiate School 172.0 915.0 6

4 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 815.0 4

5 Peyton  Doty Prairie View High School 171.0 770.0 2

6 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 170.2 755.0 1

7 Brelin Summers Parsons High School 170.3 730.0 0

8 Cooper Stokes Osage City 168.0 655.0 0

9 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 171.4 620.0 0

10 Martin Grogan Prairie View High School 171.0 615.0 0

11 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 170.0 470.0 0

12 Scott Wyatt Cheney High School 172.0 430.0 0

13 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 300.0 0

14 Cody Cooper Santa Fe Trail High School 167.0 0 0

15 Skyler  Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0


